Seven-Digit Addition (G)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

3.115.934
+ 9.999.498

2.342.532
+ 9.799.599

3.312.987
+ 7.898.744

7.571.853
+ 7.849.487

1.981.734
+ 9.159.688

6.286.867
+ 6.938.899

9.226.725
+ 7.886.985

3.996.623
+ 7.689.889

2.362.739
+ 8.858.377

4.496.365
+ 7.916.999

3.999.486
+ 8.243.837

9.983.525
+ 6.668.796

9.484.675
+ 2.747.577

1.164.635
+ 9.948.879

2.764.238
+ 8.487.883
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